
FEABRA March 2 2025 showsheet.xlsx Pee Wee

13/3/2025 15:29:03

Jennings Kennedy Zan Eightsecond Doc

Blaire Bird Biscuit



FEABRA March 2 2025 showsheet.xlsx Open

23/3/2025 15:29:03

Kathy Dickason Smoke 15.102 1d 1 30 $210

Madison Murphy Flitopepto 15.424 1d 2 $140 15.102 1d

Cheryl Lynn Mann Tito 15.702 2d 1 $180 0.5

Brittany Hostetler Kids Special Leader 15.771 2d 2 30 $120 15.602 2d

Adriana Daunt Bully Priest 15.775 25 16.102 3d

Madison Murphy Bay 15.872 17.102 4d

Kathy Dickason Andy 16.040 20

Emily Nuanes Hutts Revenge 16.097 15

Andrea See Skippers Speedy Zippo 16.217 3d 1 30 $120

Emily Nuanes Waldo's Jet 16.250 3d 2 25 $80

Stefanie Delgado Frenchquick DunFired 16.32 20

Andrea See Patriot 16.438 0

Adriana Daunt Sienna 16.522 15

Zoe Chaconas Buckeye Buddy Parr 16.728 10

Aubrey Beer BR 16.787 5

Brandi Kennedy Zans Eightsecond Doc 16.895

Lily Sober Mama C 16.944

Emily Nuanes HottRodd Hannah 16.973

Lisa Thomas Easy Does It 17.099

Julianne Dunham Dash 17.271 4d 1 $90

Bri Abbott Triple N Hooked on Fame 17.303 4d 2 30 $60

Aubrey Beer Tito 17.476 25

Hannah Rule Panama Belle 17.666 20

Kaley Bird Sherwin 17.733

Brooke Zorn Spice 17.827 15

Holly Calhoun NonStop Money Honey 17.919 10

Lacey Price Scout 18.166

Reecy Coons Hooper 18.518 5

Holly Calhoun Like a Delta To 19.263

Jodie Congdon Sam 19.486

Chloei Root Panama 19.797

Jessica Waldon Freya's Wildfire 23.610



FEABRA March 2 2025 showsheet.xlsx Open

33/3/2025 15:29:03

Nicole Blizzard KAS RowdyDunSmokin 24.41

Jan Troost Thunder 29.081

NO TIMES

Alexandria Solis Mays April Colors 0

Brittany Hostetler Firewater Goldmine 0

Jessica Waldon Rip Ride Rocket 0

Kyla Wiggins Sage 0



FEABRA March 2 2025 showsheet.xlsx Youth

43/3/2025 15:29:03

Aubrey Beer BR 16.787 1d 1 30 $38 16.787 1D

Aubrey Beer Tito 17.476 1d 2 0 $25 17.787 2D

hannah Rule Panama Belle 17.666 25

Chloei Root Panama 18.458 2d 1 30 $25

Reecy Coons Hooper 18.518 2d 2 25 $17

NO TIMES

Alexandria Solis Mays April Colors 0



FEABRA March 2 2025 showsheet.xlsx Adult

53/3/2025 15:29:03

Madison Murphy Flitopepto 15.424 1d 1 $42) 15.424 1D

Madison Murphy Bay 15.872 16.424 2D

Zoe Chaconas Buckeye Buddy Parr 16.728 2d 1 $28

Brooke Zorn Spice 17.827

No Points are given for the adult sidepot



FEABRA March 2 2025 showsheet.xlsx Senior

63/3/2025 15:29:03

Kathy Dickason Smoke 15.102 1d 1 30 $88

Brittany Hostetler Kids Special Leader 15.771 1d 2 25 $59

Emily Nuanes Hutts Revenge 16.097 20 15.102

Emily Nuanes Waldo's Jet 16.250 2d 1 30 $59 16.102

Stefanie Delgado Frenchquick DunFired 16.320 2d 2 25 $39

Brandi Kennedy Zans Eightsecond Doc 16.895

Emily Nuanes HottRodd Hannah 16.973 0

Lisa Thomas Easy Does It 17.099 20

Holly Calhoun NonStop Money Honey 17.919 15

Holly Calhoun Like a Delta To 19.263 0

Jodie Congdon Sam 19.486 10

Nicole Blizzard KAS RowdyDunSmokin 24.410 5

Jan Troost Thunder 29.081

NO TIMES

Brittany Hostetler Firewater Goldmine 0



FEABRA March 2 2025 showsheet.xlsx WAE

73/3/2025 15:29:03

Adriana Daunt Bully Priest 15.775 1d 1 10 $63 mem

Emily Nuanes Hutts Revenge 16.097  1d 2 9 $42 mem 15.775 1d

Andrea See Skippers Speedy Zippo 16.217 8 mem 0.5

Emily Nuanes Waldo's Jet 16.250 0 mem 16.275 2d

Andrea See Patriot 16.438 2d 1 10 $47 mem 16.775 3d

Adriana Daunt Sienna 16.522 2d 2 9 $31 mem 17.775 4d

Lily Sober Mama C 16.944 3d 1 $31 nonmem

Emily Nuanes HottRodd Hannah 16.973 3d 2 10 $21 mem

Lisa Thomas Easy Does It 17.099 9 mem

Bri Abbott Triple N Hooked on Fame 17.303 8 mem

Nicole Blizzard KAS RowdyDunSmokin 24.410 4d 1 10 $26 mem


